
8/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 0 0 1 0 1

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 3 6 7 6 28

Dem 19,752 21,015 20,794 22,200 22,312 106,073

FPP 0 0 1 3 1 5

Fwp 1 0 1 1 2 5

Gre 32 28 38 33 27 158

I 6 2 5 9 2 24

Idp 643 515 757 930 955 3,800

Int 1,634 1,758 2,567 2,809 3,179 11,947

Lib 74 136 114 124 112 560

Npa 10,237 13,293 13,443 12,975 12,510 62,458

Npp 0 1 0 0 0 1

OBJ 1 0 0 2 0 3

PFP 0 2 0 0 1 3

Ref 15 26 20 19 21 101

Rep 21,901 26,247 24,235 23,797 23,000 119,180

TPF 0 1 3 0 4 8

UNK 5 0 6 2 3 16

Total 54,310 63,029 61,990 62,913 62,135 304,377

District Number

Party

1



8/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,170 982 456 226 533 880 970 459

Gre 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idp 21 31 19 9 33 23 22 12

Int 73 66 45 35 109 74 77 14

Lib 7 7 2 4 0 3 5 3

Npa 782 594 264 173 291 549 587 290

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Rep 1,184 1,029 541 424 959 1,254 1,129 385

Unk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,242 2,710 1,328 871 1,926 2,784 2,793 1,163

District Number

Party

2



9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

681 468 351 547 1,082 175 207 341 460 549 364

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 15 9 24 26 11 4 4 13 10 6

65 43 48 111 67 15 11 22 26 46 12

1 3 1 0 7 1 0 1 2 8 0

431 348 163 339 835 94 120 211 376 416 175

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

903 856 542 1,053 1,647 204 175 341 566 507 258

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

2,091 1,733 1,115 2,074 3,664 500 517 920 1,445 1,538 815



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

404 119 240 82 152 346 2 47 550 199 40

1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

12 6 2 2 4 24 0 2 7 5 4

21 11 15 6 8 43 0 4 58 23 1

2 0 2 0 1 4 2 1 5 1 0

324 96 214 65 69 290 0 40 363 169 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

490 258 293 123 98 616 0 83 1,038 268 63

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,254 490 768 278 332 1,324 4 177 2,024 665 139



44 Total

0 1

0 2

1 13,083

0 11

0 1

0 369

0 1,149

0 73

1 8,699

0 10

6 17,293

0 1

8 40,692



8/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AAP 1 1

AEL 1 1

AIP 5 5

Cpf 28 28

Dem 106,073 106,073

FPP 5 5

Fwp 5 5

Gre 158 158

I 24 24

Idp 3,800 3,800

Int 11,947 11,947

Lib 560 560

Npa 62,458 62,458

Npp 1 1

OBJ 3 3

PFP 3 3

Ref 101 101

Rep 119,180 119,180

TPF 8 8

Unk 16 16

Total 304,377 304,377

District Number

Party

3



8/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,688 2,710 239 94 570 3,570 8,871

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 1 0 2 10 17

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idp 32 101 6 1 30 184 354

Int 71 260 26 7 89 416 869

Lib 8 13 2 1 2 28 54

Npa 588 1,453 122 49 399 1,809 4,420

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 3 8

Rep 1,176 3,048 387 152 750 3,024 8,537

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Unk 0 2 0 0 0 1 3

Total 3,564 7,597 783 304 1,844 9,053 23,145

District Number

Party

4



8/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

AEL 0 0 1 1

AIP 1 1 3 5

Cpf 12 9 7 28

Dem 37,092 34,582 34,399 106,073

FPP 3 2 0 5

Fwp 4 0 1 5

Gre 64 47 47 158

I 10 9 5 24

Idp 1,597 1,204 999 3,800

Int 4,932 4,278 2,737 11,947

Lib 198 204 158 560

Npa 20,806 22,362 19,290 62,458

Npp 0 0 1 1

OBJ 0 2 1 3

PFP 1 0 2 3

Ref 37 31 33 101

Rep 34,362 46,192 38,626 119,180

TPF 3 4 1 8

UNK 9 2 5 16

Total 99,131 108,930 96,316 304,377

District Number

Party

5



8/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

AEL 1 0 1

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 14 14 28

Dem 60,107 45,966 106,073

FPP 2 3 5

Fwp 1 4 5

Gre 90 68 158

I 13 11 24

Idp 1,869 1,931 3,800

Int 5,751 6,196 11,947

Lib 309 251 560

Npa 36,190 26,268 62,458

Npp 1 0 1

OBJ 3 0 3

PFP 2 1 3

Ref 57 44 101

Rep 73,370 45,810 119,180

TPF 5 3 8

UNK 7 9 16

Total 177,797 126,580 304,377

District Number

Party

6



8/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 704 356 1,060

Idp 28 4 32

Int 87 22 109

Lib 6 3 9

Npa 445 221 666

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 784 409 1,193

Total 2,055 1,017 3,072

District Number

Party

7



8/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 0 0 1 0 1

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 3 6 7 6 28

Dem 19,752 21,015 20,794 22,200 22,312 106,073

FPP 0 0 1 3 1 5

Fwp 1 0 1 1 2 5

Gre 32 28 38 33 27 158

I 6 2 5 9 2 24

Idp 643 515 757 930 955 3,800

Int 1,634 1,758 2,567 2,809 3,179 11,947

Lib 74 136 114 124 112 560

Npa 10,237 13,293 13,443 12,975 12,510 62,458

Npp 0 1 0 0 0 1

OBJ 1 0 0 2 0 3

PFP 0 2 0 0 1 3

Ref 15 26 20 19 21 101

Rep 21,901 26,247 24,235 23,797 23,000 119,180

TPF 0 1 3 0 4 8

Unk 5 0 6 2 3 16

Total 54,310 63,029 61,990 62,913 62,135 304,377

District Number

Party

8



8/31/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AAP 0 1 1

AEL 0 1 1

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 9 19 28

Dem 47,408 58,665 106,073

FPP 2 3 5

Fwp 0 5 5

Gre 68 90 158

I 9 15 24

Idp 1,390 2,410 3,800

Int 4,483 7,464 11,947

Lib 254 306 560

Npa 29,513 32,945 62,458

Npp 1 0 1

OBJ 1 2 3

PFP 2 1 3

Ref 50 51 101

Rep 59,999 59,181 119,180

TPF 4 4 8

UNK 5 11 16

Total 143,202 161,175 304,377

District Number

Party

9


